
BDD DIVERSION SEPTEMBER 2021

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter

CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000

15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2021 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

11/1/2021 7338.211 7296.116 7013.449 414.446 5.262 16.148464 4095.769 12569.437 0.076

11/2/2021 7338.211 7301.02 7013.449 414.525 4.825 14.807362 4100.594 12584.244 0.079

11/3/2021 7338.211 7306.178 7013.449 414.59 5.093 15.629823 4105.687 12599.874 0.065

11/4/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7013.449 414.655 4.779 14.666193 4110.466 12614.54 0.065

11/5/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7017.474 414.702 3.978 12.208018 4114.444 12626.748 0.047

11/6/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7022.52 414.766 4.982 15.289176 4119.426 12642.038 0.064

11/7/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7028.632 414.848 6.03 18.505366 4125.456 12660.543 0.082

11/8/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7032.772 414.92 4.068 12.484217 4129.524 12673.027 0.072

11/9/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7038.246 415.034 5.36 16.449214 4134.884 12689.476 0.114

11/10/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7041.76 415.096 3.452 10.593785 4138.336 12700.07 0.062

11/11/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7046.972 415.182 5.126 15.731096 4143.462 12715.801 0.086

11/12/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7053.114 415.284 6.04 18.536055 4149.502 12734.337 0.102

11/13/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7057.851 415.361 4.66 14.300996 4154.162 12748.638 0.077

11/14/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7062.484 415.432 4.562 14.000246 4158.724 12762.639 0.071

11/15/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7067.119 415.502 4.565 14.009452 4163.289 12776.648 0.07

11/16/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7072.244 415.574 5.053 15.507067 4168.342 12792.155 0.072

11/17/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7078.218 415.652 5.896 18.094136 4174.238 12810.249 0.078

11/18/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7081.754 415.7 3.488 10.704265 4177.726 12820.953 0.048

11/19/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7085.676 415.751 3.871 11.879647 4181.597 12832.833 0.051

11/20/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7090.485 415.812 4.748 14.571058 4186.345 12847.404 0.061

11/21/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7095.119 415.8623 4.5837 14.06684 4190.9287 12861.471 0.0503

11/22/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7098.319 415.903 3.1593 9.6955229 4194.088 12871.167 0.0407

11/23/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7101.961 415.98 3.565 10.940569 4197.653 12882.107 0.077

11/24/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7107.467 416.016 5.47 16.786792 4203.123 12898.894 0.036

11/25/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7111.211 416.07 3.69 11.324179 4206.813 12910.218 0.054

11/26/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7116.451 416.15 5.16 15.835438 4211.973 12926.054 0.08

11/27/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7119.266 416.192 2.773 8.5100133 4214.746 12934.564 0.042

11/28/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7123.569 416.254 4.241 13.015134 4218.987 12947.579 0.062

11/29/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7128.852 416.347 5.19 15.927504 4224.177 12963.506 0.093

11/30/2021 7338.211 7311.022 7133.765 416.434 4.826 14.810431 4229.003 12978.317 0.087
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